Spring 2019

Economics and Management Faculty

Full Time Faculty Phone # Office Location E-majl

Rihab Alzubaidi Sabbatical

David Bakuli 5329 W-413B dbakuli@westfield. ma.edu
Robert R. Chatt 8579 W-413E rchatt@westfield.ma.edu
Susanne B. Chuku 8041 W-411K schuku@westfield.ma.edu
Cornelia Daniel 5696 W-411N cdaniel@westfield. ma.edu
Anthony Furnelli 8614 W-411B afurnelli@westfield. ma.edu
Phillip M. Hart 8473 W-411F pmhbart@westfield.ma.edu
Chustine Irujo 5314 W-411L cirujo@westfield.ma.edu
Bradford Knipes 5574 W-4111 bknipes@westfield.ma.edu
Erin A. Moore 5742 W-411E emoore@westfield.ma.edu
Sean Murphy 8697 W-413F smurphy@westfield.ma.edu
Mark Naidorf 5715 W-411] mnaidorf@westfield.ma.edu
Liem Nguyen 8418 W-413D Inguyen@westfield.ma.edu
Hillary M. Sackett 5253 W-4110 hsackett@westfield. ma.edu
Supriya Satnikar 5434 W-411M ssarnikar@westfield. ma.edu
James Schlaffer 8606 W-413G jschlaffer@westfield.ma.edu
Kimberly E. Sherman 8474 W-411D ksherman@westfield.ma.edu
John R. Wagner 5697 W-409A jwagner@westfield.ma.edu

epartment Chairperson

Rebecca J. Morris 8475 W-414A econmgmtchair@westfield.ma.edu

Department Administrative Assistant

Carmen L. Marquez 5590 W-414 cmarquez@westfield. ma.edu




Spring 2019

Economics and Management Faculty

Adjunct Faculty/ Office Location

John Bellenoit
Julie Cecchini
Valerie DePina
Phillip Ettman
Jason Forgue
Roland J. Goulet
Robert Griffin
Gerald Healy
\Barry Hiney
Denise Hughes
Murdoch Khaleghi
David Kimball
Timothy Kurty
Gary E. Merlo
John M. Mollica
Corinne Rock
Steven Sobel

Jessica Stimpson

Thomas Waskiewicz

Ray Wilson

W-409B
Online Instructor
Online Instructor
Online Instructor

W-409B
Online Instructor
W-411H
W-409B
W-411G

W-411A

W-411H
Online Instructor

W-411H
Online Instructor
W-411C
W-411A
W-411C

W-411A

Online Instructor

W-411H

jbellenoit@westfield.ma.edu
jececchini@westfield.ma.edu
vdepina@westfield.am.edu
pettman@westfield.ma.edu
jforgue@westfield.ma.edu
rgoulet@westfield.ma.edu
rgriffin@westfield.ma.edu
ghealy@westfield.ma.edu
bhiney@westfeild.ma.edu
dhughes@westfield.ma.edu
dkhaleghi@westfield.ma.edu
dkimball@westfield.ma.edu
tkurty@westfield.ma.edu
gmerlo@westfield.ma.edu
Jjmollica@westfield.ma.edu
crock@westfield.ma.edu
ssobel@westfield.ma.edu
jstimpson@westfield.ma.edu
twaskiewicz@westfield.ma.edu

rwilson@westfield.ma.edu




